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Miksty eliminacje

GLKS Unia | Pielgrzymka

Dolnoslaskie |

GLKS Unia Il Pielgrzymka
UKS Talent | Wroctaw
UKS Talent Il Wroctaw
GLKS Unia Il Pielgrzymka

Dolnoslgskie Il

OSt Strzelec | Legnica
GLKS Unia IV Pielgrzymka

Dolnoslaskie 1l
Dolnoslaskie V
Dolnoslaskie VI
Dolnoslgskie IV
Dolnoslaski VII

UKS Talent Il Wroctaw
OSt Strzelec 1l Legnica

Wojtkowiak Rafat
Janusz Mteusz
Jurzak Adam
Burchart Piotr
Dabrowski Andrzej
Rabski Pawet
Pajaczek Piotr
Gomoliszek Michat
LesSny Mateusz
Koztowski Jakub
Gotebiewski Piotr
Lubera Wojciech
Pajaczek Jakub
Burchart Pawet
Pielichowski tukasz
Maga Jakub

305
271
270
282
271
247
257
292
228
251
257
257
213
212
269
280

Zuranska Adriana

Kantorska Magdalena

Jurzak Monika
Trzebinska Adrianna

Banaszewska-Dudek Maja

Borowiak Paulina
Rybczynska Kamila
Pogoda Aneta
Jurzak Anna

Huk Anna

Wierzchowska Monika

Marszatek Agnieszka
Puczko Katarzyna
Rabska Karolina
Bielska Magdalena
Faber Sylwia

284
273
274
253
233
257
241
202
253
229
189
183
224
183
106
50

Razem
589
544
544
535
504
504
498
494
481
480
446
440
437
395
375
330

9/3
712

9/3
5/1



http://www.docu-track.com/buy/
http://www.docu-track.com/buy/

